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Ball Nozzles for Bulk Delivery

Bayonet Style Dry Disconnect Couplings
Bayco brand BA and BS series bayonet dry disconnect fittings are designed for use in the fuel and lube oil service industry.
These fittings are not designed to be interchangeable with other types of Dry Disconnects, however they are used with the
Emco Wheaton™ Dry Break™ commonly found in these services.  The maximum pressure rating for 2" fittings is
80 PSI @ 70° F, for pressure ratings at other temperatures contact the factory.

BSS61-200 BS61-200

spout outlet

swivel adapter outlet

Bayonet Style Dry Disconnect Adapters 
Part # Price/E

$218.00
225.00

Female
NPT
2"
2"

Description

adapter with Buna seal
adapter with Viton® seal

BA31-200
BA32-200

Part # Price/E
$800.00

852.00
815.00
870.00

Anodized AluminumFemale
NPT
2" 
2" 
2" 
2"

Description

coupler, aluminum 90° swivel with Buna seal
coupler, aluminum 90° swivel with Viton® seal

coupler, straight swivel with Buna seal
coupler, straight swivel with Viton® seal

BS61-200
BS62-200
BSS61-200
BSS62-200

Bayonet Style Dry Disconnect Couplers

• Rugged construction for rapid fuel oil transfer/delivery
• High flow through a 1" full port ball valve
• Heavy duty roller ball swivel with low temperature seals

freely rotates without leaking at -40°F and 100 PSI
• 3 PSI check valve is included to prevent back flow,

5 PSI is optional

Part # Price/E

BL062
BL064
BL066
BL068
BL072

$617.00
617.00
617.00
617.00
617.00

Description

1¼" inlet x swivel adapter outlet
1½" inlet x swivel adapter outlet
1¼" inlet x 1¼" spout outlet
1½" inlet x 1¼" spout outlet
1½" inlet x 1½" spout outlet
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