

Tank Truck Fittings

Bayonet Style Dry Disconnect Couplings

Bayco brand BA and BS series bayonet dry disconnect fittings are designed for use in the fuel and lube oil service industry. These fittings are not designed to be interchangeable with other types of Dry Disconnects, however they are used with the Emco WheatonTM Dry BreakTM commonly found in these services. The maximum pressure rating for 2" fittings is **80 PSI** @ 70° F, for pressure ratings at other temperatures contact the factory.



Bayonet Style Dry Disconnect Adapters

Female NPT	Description	Part #	Price/E
2"	adapter with Buna seal adapter with Viton® seal	BA31-200	\$218.00
2"		BA32-200	225.00





Bayonet Style Dry Disconnect Couplers

Female	Description	Anodized Aluminum	
NPT		Part #	Price/E
2"	coupler, aluminum 90° swivel with Buna seal	BS61-200	\$800.00
2"	coupler, aluminum 90° swivel with Viton® seal	BS62-200	852.00
2"	coupler, straight swivel with Buna seal	BSS61-200	815.00
2"	coupler, straight swivel with Viton® seal	BSS62-200	870.00

Ball Nozzles for Bulk Delivery

- Rugged construction for rapid fuel oil transfer/delivery
- High flow through a 1" full port ball valve
- Heavy duty roller ball swivel with low temperature seals freely rotates without leaking at -40°F and 100 PSI
- 3 PSI check valve is included to prevent back flow,
 5 PSI is optional

Description	Part #	Price/E
11/4" inlet x swivel adapter outlet 11/2" inlet x swivel adapter outlet	BL062 BL064	\$617.00 617.00
1¼" inlet x 1¼" spout outlet 1½" inlet x 1¼" spout outlet 1½" inlet x 1½" spout outlet	BL066 BL068 BL072	617.00 617.00 617.00



swivel adapter outlet

Tank Truck
Fittings

DPL108 493

